. T E }{IA 3
Droam Big Pley Hard

Annual Agreement Change Order Worksheet

Zoetis Pharmaceuticals - EXHIBIT A

Possible Contract Years

5

Annual Contract Value

Original Annual Contract Value $  9,000.00 Current Total Value $ 45,000.00
Total of Changes $ 30,000.00
Proposed New Total Value $ 75,000.00
""""""""""""""""" Dollar Value each on each Contract Term
Contract Action | Initial Term Renewal 1 Renewal 2 Renewal 3 Renewal 4
Change Order 1
add $6,000 due to increased $ - $ 6,000.00 $ 6,000.00 $ 6,000.00 $ 6,000.00
use
Percentage Change 0.00% 66.67% 66.67% 66.67% 66.67%
Total of Changes| $ - $ 6,000.00: $ 6,000.00:% 6,000.00:% 6,000.00
PREVIOUS TERM
Annual Contract Value $ 900000
CURRENT TERM
Annual Contract Value $ 15,000.00
FUTURE TERM
$ 15,000.00:$ 15,000.00: % 15,000.00




	Contract Pricing Changes

